
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
3927 Lennane Drive, Suite 100
Sacramento, CA 95834

Personnel Officer:
Mailing Address: Kim Reed (916) 419-2562 kim.reed@abc.ca.gov

3927 Lennane Drive, Suite 100
Sacramento, CA 95834

Public Phone Number:
(916) 419-2557

*Fax:
(916) 419-2569

Agency Codes

022, 024 Kimberly Butcoff, SR PS (916) 419-2566 kimberly.butcoff@abc.ca.gov

Debbie Eby, APA (916) 419-2560 debbie.eby@abc.ca.gov
Angela Freer, APA (916) 419-2561 angela.freer@abc.ca.gov
Angela Hunter, APA (916) 419-2563 angela.hunter@abc.ca.gov
Tina Lee, PT I (916) 419-2557 tina.lee@abc.ca.gov
Michele Neadeau, APA (916) 419-2565 michele.neadeau@abc.ca.gov
Diane Sieving, PT I (916) 419-2557 diane.sieving@abc.ca.gov
Valentina Spragg, PS (916) 419-2567 valentina.spragg@abc.ca.gov

Last Updated 07/03/2015

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


